NOTICE - This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR A PLACE OF ASSEMBLY

Under Local Law No. 29,			
MISC. APPLICATION NO 194 <mark>5</mark> BLOC	K 469 LOT	30 USE DIS	Bus.
LOCATION 244 E. 14th St., 223-72nd Ave	., S.W. Cor.		
NOTE: For instructions as to the of this application, see	e requirements	s and filing e of this sheet.	
l. Location of space or room WEST SE			story
2. Type of occupancy Auditorium			
3. Was above occupancy established prior to J	anuarv 1. 1938	? Yes	
4. Maximum number of persons to be accommodat			
5. Has this use been approved by this departm	ent? Yes	Date 1930.C	of 0.16102
6. State number of different seating arrangem		N.B	.477-1924.
7. Is fee required to be paid to this departm			Io •
8. Present building: Fireproof? X Non			
J. Hesent Sulluing. Fileptool: Non		Trame:	
STATE AND CITY OF NEW YORK)			
	illiam Shar	y	_being duly
	ewrite Name of	f Applicant)	
sworn deposes and says: That he resides at	22 E. 17th	st.	Borough of
premises above described, and is duly authori of the diagram and specifications herewith su work to be done in the building therein descr permit is issued hereunder within one year fr shall expire by limitation as provided by law with all provisions of the Administrative Cod able to the use and maintenance of such space to be done is duly authorized by the owner. Deponent further says that the full names of said premises are: New York City Mission Society. When the D. Miller Pres. J. Edgar Leaycraft, Treas. Addre	bmitted, and mibed, with the om the time of; and the apple and all laws in effect at and residence as 105 E.	made a part here understanding approval, such icant agrees to and regulation this date; that es of the owners	eof, for the that if no approval comply applications applications any work
day of Feb., 1945 (Sign here) NOTARY PUBLIC, Nassau Nassau County Clerk's No. Notary Public or Commission Fapires March	County 0.1357 10.1359-6Licensed 30.1Effgineer, a	Applicant and Architect of J	of EREDA
Specify any proposed work to be done under th	is application	:No structure	al work.
Has plan been filed for this construction wor	k? _		
COMPENSATION INSURANCE has been secured in ac Workmen's Compensation Law as follows:	cordance with	the requirement	ts of the
NOTE: Examiner shall indicate from which depa permit may be issued by this department			red before a
EXAMINED AND RECOMMENDED 3 1 15 FOR APPROVAL ON 3-1-, 194,	Q Wald	Mily.	, Examiner
APPROVED, 194	9	r, silastastasta	
	+	Borough Su	perintendent

Form 14-62M-70147 114

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING BUILDING

BOROUGH OF

Manhattanus 16 pour OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7 BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 2 BRONK NEW YORK 120-55 Queens Blvd., New York 57 MANHAT Kew Gardens 15, L. I.

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S.I.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in QUADRUPLICATE.

ALTERED BUILDING

DISTRI	CT (T	Under B	uilding Zone Resol	ution) USE	Be.	toil		EIGH	т. 1 	,	B Ju	ر ل
Examine		RECOMM PPROVAL	0111	2- 1	1950	1	lille	Da	aes	li Zu	whee	Ł
			- # 6 - 1950				1	2.50		3 / Pr. 1	Adminier,	J.
APPROVED.				194	120	********		31 cers		Borough Superin	ntendent/	19
				SPECIF	'ICA'	LION	is		1.,-	<u> </u>	V.	1
. ,			ngs to be Altere		_	ne	_	VA	6 /	umbing		
			lding on lot or pe front or rear of l	_		one?	No	00	NI:	4 / *		
		_	ALTERATION 5 and	-		6	40	0 -	(,,	41		
			in estimated cost			I STILL	-	an ame				
			cy7: Class A iple dwelling, authori				re	#		Mr		
STORY			ALTERATION				TT.	ĪĪ	ATI	ON		É
(Include cellar and basement)	Apts.	Rooms	Use	LIVE LOAD	_	OF PER		APTS.	Rooms	Use		
llar		-	Restaurant	CABARET	AAL	FEMALE	174 -	C48,-	A. 632-	Restauran	t-Boile	er
		\$ 6000	Stores &	120			15	a șt	ore	Stores &	rage-	
cond	- 1		Auditorium	60 -		-	<u>596</u>	audi	COL	AUDITORIUM O	ALLERY	Tu
	2		Offices &	60			30			Offices &	Class	rm
ird			Studios	40			_30	12	17	Apts.		5
irth			Studios	Cus., 40		-,-	_30	_12	18	Apts.		
f th			Studios 6 #	40			30	12	17_	Offices Apts.		
cth_		8.5	Studios 4	60 40			30	12	17	Apts.		
renth		J. Tye	Apt. "	40			20		7_	1 Apt. &	Nurse	У
Per C	.0.	No.1	5102-30	* T# #	-7 -				dis	2 10 2 10	***	
7												
	1		2 AT 20 "								100	Υ
(4) SIZE	on Ewy	carrie I	Sun DINC:									
	At stre	et level	139 r level 139	Э.н.	feet feet stor	front front ies	77°	6"	feet feet feet		feet rea	
(5) Size (or Bui At stre	LDING A et level ical floo	s Altered:	same	feet	front front		ame	feet feet feet		feet rea	
If v	olume 2 or B	of build	ling is to be increased as Altered: At		e follo			Total		increase rea ²	sq. ft cu. ft	

(8) CHARACTER OF PRESENT BUILDING:

Frame-

Non-fireproof-

Fireproof—

Fireproof

Fire-Protected

Metal-

Heavy Timber

(9) STATE GENERALLY IN WHAT MANNER THE BUILDING WILL BE ALTERED:

Plans filed herewith showing compliance with Section 67 M.D.L as Amended.

If the building is to be raised in height or if the occupancy is changed so that the floor loads will be increased, information as to the Existing Building and the thickness of existing walls and size of footings must be clearly shown on the plans.

If the building is to be enlarged or extended, the nature of soil must be indicated and plans must clearly show material and thickness of footings, foundations, upper walls, partitions, roofing, fireproofing, interior finish, window frames and sash and details of equipment installations.

REMARKS:-

Proper form must be filed)	3.5		
iel Oil:	- 0. 1	<u> </u>	•	
			T .1	E.
			Fuel	
<u>.</u>				
street on which building	ng is to be erected no	w provided with a	public sewer?	
not, what disposition	will be made of waste	and sewage?		
emarks :—			W M	
		x 5		
		5 · (4		Inspector.
				mspector.
iitial fee payment—An	nount & /	ν	1st Receipt No	17753
muai ice payment—An	01/6/1/6	7		w x noise
)ate	1/14/~1	***	Cashier	rough
			7	-//-
nd payment of fee to be	sallasted before a ne	amit is issued. As	19.00	0////2
nd payment of fee to be	confedred before a per		5/2	1/22
erified by	Ch, mule	S	Date Date	1/5~
nd Receipt No	733 111	81 ×1/50	MAGO	hisin
nd Receipt No	LV.Date	W	Cashier	of year
				/
Wher Frevyter	xtension Comm	ittee ADDI	RESS. 156 Fifth	Avenue, N.Y.
r the Prevytery	y or N.I.		FO Prood 84	mant NV A
PPLICANT Robe:	rt Telchman,	AAAADDI	RESS 50 Broad St	reet, Mala 4-
		0.00		
DDITIONAL FEES	REQUIRED	**************************************	AMOUNT \$	
		(Yes or No)		
ERIFIED BY				

In computing this area, measurement shall be taken to the outside surfaces of exterior walls at each floor. Courts, yards, etc., shall be excluded. The areas of cellars and basements shall not be included.

Total height shall be measured from 6 inches below the lowest finished floor to the outside of the roof, and in case of slooping roofs, to the average height.

included. (Detached structures are to be sparately computed.)
"Estimated Cost" for computation purposes on alteration of existing buildings or structures shall be the cost of all contemplated construction, including plumbing work, elevator work, standpipe fire line work, automatic sprinkler, fuel oil, air conditioning, etc.

The sum of the fees indicated on the first and second receipts shall represent the total fee. Any variation on contemplated work or change affecting the estimated cost shall be recorded as an amendment. If any question arises in connection with the estimated cost or with the adequacy of the fee, no permit shall be issued unless adjusted to the satisfaction of the department at the direction of the Borough Superintendent.

Alteration applications filed in connection with legally establishing an existing occupancy or change in occupancy with no structural change and no estimated cost shall require a fee of \$2.00.

The cubical contents is the actual space enclosed within the outer surfaces of the outside walls and between the outer surface of the roof and six inches below the surface of the lowest floors. This includes the cube of dormers, penthouers, vaults, pits, enclosed porches, and other enclosed appendages. Outside steps, terraces, footings, courts, yards, light shafts and buildings detached from the main structure are not to be included. (Detached structures are to be sparately computed.)

distribution.

GENERAL:

The entire Multiple Dwelling will be made to conform to the applicable provision of the Multiple Dwelling Law, to the Rules and Regulations of the Department. as to application and plan approved by the Department.

- All the provisions of Section 25 will be properly carried out by full compliance with Sections 28-29-31-(6), 37-52-55-56-57-58-59-60-62 (2) 75-76-77-73-79-30-81 and 83, insofar as such sections are applicable and as indicated on the application and plans.
- 3- Spaces used for business will conform to the requirements of Section 61 if acceptable to the Department, be equipped with automatic sprinkler he as permitted under certain conditions indicated in Sub-division 3-.
- 3- Public halls, stairhalls, stairs and other required means of egress, shaf and other orenings, will be protected with fire-resisting material as required by Sub-division 3.
- Compartments for the storage of combustible materials, mattresses, etc., will be properly enclosed and completely protected by automatic sprinkle headsm as indicated on plans.
- 5- There will be from each story, two independent means of unobstructed egress, located remote from each other, and accessible to each room.
- The first and second means of egress will conform to the requirements of Sub-division 6 of Section 67, and other applicable provisions of the Multiple Dwelling Law, termination of such means of egress will be provi with direct, unobstructed and safe means of egress leading to a street a indicated on plan.
- 7- A safe termination will be provided for all supplementary means of egress as indicated on plans.
- B- Doors will conform to the provisions of Sub-division 7, and where require to be fireproof, the doors and assemblies will have a fire resistive rat of- one hour. Doors will be provided with an approved self-closing device and will not be held open by any device.
- 9- Interior glazed sash, windows, transoms and louvres, opening to public hall, corridors, etc., will conform to the requirements of Sub-division as indicated on plan.
- Signs indicating means of egress and line of travel to the nearest means egress, and signs at supplmentary stairs, will be located, arranged, constructed and illuminated as per Sub-division 8, and to the satisfaction of the Department, as indicated on plan.
- 11- Existing skylights will be made to conform to Sub-division 10 and to approved plan.
- 12- Shafts will not be used for the discharge of any volatile or danger us matter.
- 13- Bulkheads are now installed, maintained and arranged as per Sub-division and also will conform to approved plan.
- 14- Standpipe systems, where required, will conform to Article 17 B.C.
- 15- Separate application will be filed for the installation of automatic sprinkler heads.
- Att work will be done in conformity with the applicable provisions of the Multiple Dwelling Law, the Administrative Code, other applicable provisio of Law and the Rules and Regulations of the Department of Housing and Buildings.
- Upon completion of this alteration a request will be made for a new Certicate of Occupancy.
- 18- Cooking spaces will conform to Section 33 and to approved plan.

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

Manhattan

, CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg, New York 7 BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 2

BRONX 1932 Arthur Avenue, Bronx 57 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 15, L. I. RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

NOTICE—This Amendment must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE DINGS

* 7 4	AMENDME		RECEIVED JAN	
N B	APPLICATION No. #1591			MEM YORK
	222 Managed Townson		BOROUGH O	F MANHATTA
LOCA		•		
	BLOCK	469	LOT	30
		January 1	9	19 50
Тот	HE BOROUGH SUPERINTENDENT:			
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Application is hereby made for approval of the following AM	MENDMENT to	the specificat	ions and plans
	with the above numbered application, with the stipulation that aid original application and subject to all the conditions, again (Signed)	t this amendmen	at is to become	e a part of the
P	50	Broad Str	eet. N.S.	4- 103/18
1/2		Ac	idress 🛴	(49)
1			12	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
>			200	the STATE
1.10-	Request reconsideration to omit extendered, as ample exit is now provided through, and thence through new bulkhead the stairs and hall on Pent House stothe floor below, or sixth story, will	arough the to East s ry (West : be provide	apartmen tairs. Fu stairs) ed with s	t to main rthermore, including prinklers.
.120	Complete notes now filed showing full M.D.L. as amended, and A Certificate upon completion of work.	complianc of Occupan	e with Se cywill b	ction 67 e obtained
3- 10	Use, before alteration, will agree wi			
4- 6	Number of occupants now shown in accordance	rdance with	n P.A. ap	p lication
5- A-B	•		- 3 - 303 - 1	
7	Plans now indicate that Restaurant, Grandchanically ventilated.	ymnasium ai	na Kitche	n, are
6- \$	There are two (2) 3' 8" clear stairs and enclosed with three hour material	provided for See N.B	or exit p . 477-24.	urpose s
7- 8	and enclosed with three hour material The number of occupants in any classroise (25)- Further, these classrooms cation and plan- Workers' rooms were originally approved used for Religious Instructions, etc. connected with the Church.	om, will were appro	not excee oved on N	d twenty- .B. appli-
8- 8	Workers' rooms were originally approve used for Religious Instructions, etc. connected with the Church.	ed on N.B. , by ▼olun	477-24 a teer work	nd a re e rs
	- See reconsideration on Objection She			
	A new Certificate of Occupancy will be	obtained	upon comp	letion

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS BOROUGH OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS BOROUGH OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS BOROUGH OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS OUEENS

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7

BROOKLYN BRONX
Municipal Bld Avenue,
Brooklyn 2

QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 15, L. I.

RICHMOND Boro Hall St. George 1, S. I.

NOTICE—This Application must be FYNEW MORIEN and filed in QUADRUPLICATE, and one copy sworn to by Applicant Description MANIAN Applications are filed herewith, one affidavit is sufficient for all.

AFFIDAVIT

FORM A

APPLICATION No	1591	194948	BLOCK	469	LOT30
Give Street No. and	1 1	042 77-05	7/47 247	**************************************	W Compan
LOCATION 223 36	cond Avenue,	242 East	T4 011 2 61		# *COLITET
FEES REQUIRED FOR			**********************	*****************	
made a part hereof for the If this application shat year after notice of partial Any permit issued us shall expire by limitation. Work will be supervistruction who has had terqualified. (Adm. Code C20 Work under this apply which will be filed with the sation insurance has been Law. (Adm. Code C26-16).	made for approva ne structure herein all be disapproved al disapproval, it s inder which no wor (Administrative Consed by Licensed Andrews experience 5-187.0). roval will not be ne Borough Supering obtained in accordance	described, with in part and if half be automak is commenced ode C26-177.0) Architect, Profesupervising becommenced untendent, accordance with the	th the under no further atically without within on the constitution of the constitutio	standing the action is tau drawn. The year from the rection and that been constituted at the satisfactory	ken thereon within on m the time of issuance Superintendent of Con who has been properly obtained, application for evidence that compen
Examined and Recomment for Approval on.	NDED NAV., 194	70	May.	mas	lo Dunke
APPROVED	EB 3 - 1950 1	94	ያነነም የሰነቱን . አ ፣ ነ ነ ነ	114 /	Examiner Borough Superintendent
STATE AND CITY OF					. 0
COUNTY OFNew	York }	ss.:			
9	- 4 1	********	Robert T	eichman (Typewrite na	
being duly sworn, depose in the City of	TANK TO	in th		ofMar	hattan
ther says that he has —————plans and the pliance therewith, and the sions of the Building Cod tions applicable thereto in	personally supervi- at to the best of h structure, if built e of the City of No effect on this date	is sknowledge in accordance w York and v	ation of the (Ar and belief, th with such pla with the prov	Archi chitectural, St ne work will ns, will con visions of al Extensi	ructural or Mechanical, etc. I be carried out in comform with all the providence laws and regulation.
Deponent further say who is the	owner in fee	of all that ce	rtain lot, pie pplication for	ce or parce r the approv	l of land, shown on the ral of such detailed state
Owner's or Lessee's Deponent further say of the said land, and also Church Lyte Owner Presbyter	a that the full nom	es and residen terested in said tee of the K. Addr	d building or ess 156 F	proposed shifth Ave	of the owner or owner structure are as follows enue, N.Y.
Dr. Theod					
Milton F.	Martin Trea	8	156	Fifth A	venue N.Y.C.
Lessee					
Lessee					
Architect Robert T	eichman	Addr	ess. 50 Br	oad Str	eet, N.Y.4-
Engineer					
Superintendent		Addr	ess		

The sold land and account	as above referred t	o are cituated hou	inded and describe	d as follows viz
The said land and premis EGINNING at a point on the	South	side of		h Street
•		t from the corner fo		
istant U East 14th Street	reet #05		Avenue	CHOR OI
unning thence South 7716	fe	et; thence West	26'6"	feet
South 25°9 North 103° o the point or place of beginning	3*	et; thence East	139(0#	feet
the point or place of beginning lock No. 489	,—being designated of Lot No. 30	on the map as	7 -	
SIGN HERE)	/	Ther	Seak	Applican
. //	Cit		Affix Seal of R	egistered
worn to before me, this			Architect or Pro Engineer Here.	ofessional
day of		•	Eligineer Trere.	- " .
Mary 4 july	or Commissioner of	Deeds.	8.0	
Note: If building is a			ner is required on	Form 95R.
bove Block and Extra med		8 m	194	
DOVE Block and House		- 14.1 V		
	Dens	rtment of		
Iouse Number		The second secon	CTC-STS-V, V-	
LOT DIAGRAM must be draw	vn to indicated scale,	showing the correct s	street lines from the	city plan: the plot t
e built upon in relation to the stree existing grades, properly identouse numbers and the Block and pepartment or consult Plan Deslourts and yards.	et lines and the portion tified, of streets at near	on of the lot to be occurred points from the	proposed buildings in the proposed buildings	in each direction; the ighways and the Ta
tatus of Street: private—	; public high		; other	
he legal width of	is	ft.; sidewalk width sh	ould be	f
he legal width of	isis	ft.; sidewalk width sl	ould be	f
ny, are indicated in red. The legal 25.00. Existing, 24.00.	al grades and the exis	ting grades are indic	ed changes in street cated on the diagran	thus: Legal Grad
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	al grades and the exis	Bureau of	eated on the diagran	n thus: Legal Grad
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	al grades and the exis	ing grades are mulc	eated on the diagran	n thus: Legal Grad
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	al grades and the exis	ing grades are mulc	eated on the diagran	n thus: Legal Grad
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	al grades and the exis	ing grades are mulc	eated on the diagran	n thus: Legal Grad
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	al grades and the exis	ing grades are mulc	eated on the diagran	N.
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	194	Bureau of	ated on the diagram	N. The north point the diagram mo
5.00. Existing, 24.00.	194	Bureau of	ated on the diagram	N. The north point the diagram m
5.00. Existing, 24.00.	194	ing grades are mulc	ated on the diagram	N. The north point the diagram m
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	194	Bureau of	ated on the diagram	N. The north point the diagram m
5.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS	Bureau of	ated on the diagram	N. The north point the diagram mo
5.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS	Bureau of	ated on the diagram	N. The north point the diagram m
5.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS	Bureau of	ated on the diagram	N. The north point the diagram mo
5.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS	Bureau of	ated on the diagram	The north point the diagram mu agree with the arro
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS	Bureau of	STREET "	The north point the diagram mu agree with the arro
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS	Bureau of 139'-0	STREET "	The north point the diagram mu agree with the arrow
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS	Bureau of 139'-0	STREET "	The north point the diagram mu agree with the arrow
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS	Bureau of 139'-0	STREET "	The north point the diagram mo agree with the arrow
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS	Bureau of 139'-0	STREET "	The north point the diagram mu agree with the arrow
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS	Bureau of 139'-0	STREET "	The north point the diagram mo agree with the arrow
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS	Bureau of 139'-0	STREET "	The north point the diagram mo agree with the arrow
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS 194	Bureau of 139'-0	STREET "	The north point the diagram mo agree with the arrow
25.00. Existing, 24.00.	EAS PLOT	Bureau of 112'-6 PLAN.	STREET"	The north point the diagram mo agree with the arrow
ny, are indicated in red. The legices. The legices. Dated	EAS PLOT SCALE:	Bureau of 139'-0	STREET"	The north point the diagram mo agree with the arrow

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF MARRATTAN

, CITY OF NEW YORK

39626 No.

Date March 21, 1952

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

(Standard form adopted by the Board of Standards and Appeals and issued pursuant to Section 646 of the New York Charter, and Sections C.26-181.0 to C26-187.0 inclusive Administrative Code 2.1.3.1. to 2.1.3.7. Building Code.)

This certificate supersedes C. O. No.

To the owner or owners of the building or premises:

THIS CERTIFIES that the ____altered__building_premises located at

- 242 Rost 14th Street 223 Second Avenue

Block 469

, conforms substantially to the approved plans and specifications, and to the requirements of the building code and all other laws and ordinances, and of the rules and regulations of the Board of Standards and Appeals, applicable to a building of its class and kind at the time the permit was issued; and CERTIFIES FURTHER that, any provisions of Section 646F of the New York Charter have been complied with as certified by a report of the Fire Commissioner to the Borough Superintendent.

N.D. of Alt. No.— 1591-1948 Occupancy classification—Classificat - fireproof feet. Use District. Retail

Date of completion— March 3, 1952

. Located in

. Height Zone at time of issuance of permit 2015-1948. Area

This certificate is issued subject to the limitations hereinafter specified and to the following resolutions of the Board of Standards and Appeals:

PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY

	LIVE LOADS			USE
STORY	Lbs. per Sq. Ft.	MALE FEMA	ALE TOTAL	USE
Cellar	on ground	, -	176	Restaurant and Cabaret, Gymnasium, Beiler room and storage.
st story	100 a 120	(15	596 each st	Auditorium and meeting rooms ordind stores.
nd story	60		30	Auditorium Gallery, offices and Chapel.
rd & 4th stories	40 & 60 each		30 60.60	Twelve (12) spartments, offices an Classrooms on each story.
th a 6th stories	40 & 60 each		30	Twelve (12) apartments and offices on each story.
th story	40		- 20	One (1) apartment and Nursery.
			10276;	This building complies with Section 67 of the Hultiple Dwelling Law. Fuel 011 installation approved by Fire Department June 8, 1951.
e. in least		15 77		Sprinkler system approved by Fire Department September 27, 1951.
16.			ic di	
e and making	the click of the second	entrance i	sall of such	tures."
				•
ž.			auth bhoir	
1.7	A.T. DIG T.A	707		

4Pmall

Steller) Borough Superintendent.

(Page 1)

CITY OF NEW YORK

4 Commen

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF Manhattan

CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7

AERIEGED BA

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg, Brooklyn 2 BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave. New York 57

120-55 Quiens Blvd Kew Gardens 15 L. Boro Hall, B. George 1, S. I.

NOTICE—This application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and TWO copies sworn to by Applicant. A separate application must be filed for each sign, and the application can be amended. All plans required must be filed on tracing linen or cloth, not exceeding 83% x 14 inches. No work is to be commenced under this approval until a permit is obtained from the Department of Housing and Buildings. A Processing fee of \$2.00 shall be paid before this application is accepted for filing.

application is accepted for filing.	
that this said is said to a mark ELECTRIC DESIGN DENTE	did application, and
Application No. 19 54 BLOCK	iqueribed, and ruspect-
Permit No. 19 54 LOT 3	Omercial control of the control of t
LOCATION 246 East 14th Street	and Moral Designation
USE DISTRICT (under building zone resolution) Retail	YALYA
######################################	f approval shall expire ment of Housing and
Examined and Recommended 1/1 1914 Herchand	C280140811
JAN 14 1954	Examiner
APPROVED 19	man
	orough Superintendent
COMPENSATION INSURANCE has been secured in accordance with the requirem Compensation Law as follows:	ents of the Workmen's
State Ins Fund # Y 187693 Expires 4/8/54	registration of the control of
Hoist Permit No. 1009 Rigger David G	pldstein
Manufacturer of Sign Weight of Sign	A Company
To the Borough Superintendent: Application is hereby made, under Section B26-12.0 and 13.0 of the Administrative Co York, for approval of electric sign which is to be erected and maintained on premises know NUMBER 246 East 14th Street BLOCK	n as
in accordance with all the requirements of the aforesaid ordinances, and every other provisilation relating thereto.	
DIMENSIONS of Sign: 4 feet 0 inches high, by 11 feet	6 inches long.
Describe POSITION of Sign with respect to building (giving exact location on wall and s to building wall, right angle, V shaped, parallel to vertical line of corner, etc.):	tating whether parallel
Parallel to Building Sign Over Occupied Premises	33939 Ml
Will Sign when hung PROJECT more than two feet above the cornice, parapet wall, or roor parapet wall)? No "Yea" or "No"	of level (if no cornice
사용소스스 프로그램은 경기를 보고 있다고 있다고 있다. 그리는 그림을 보고 있는 것이 되었다면 보다 되었다.	O inches.
MATERIAL of construction Metal - 1991	
HEIGHT of sign (above level of aidewalk beneath such sign when suns) 10 feet 0	inches in the clear.
ESTIMATED COST of Sign \$450	
TENANT of Portion of Building Name Happiness Bake Shop	
Location of ADJOINING Properties Used Exclusively as Number None	PAR
Private Residences (if any) Number None	LOUIS STRIAR